2024-06-16 15:34

|sailwave

Rank | HelmName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th

8th

9th
10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Peter Nicholas
Malin Broberg

Peter Bokmark
Tomas Berg

Martin Fridh

Per Wester

Thomas
Lundberg

Jakob Lindvall

Anders Nilsson

Mikael Olesen

Thomas
Widstrand

Didrik Dahlstrom
Fritjof Suneson
Knut

Hastenpflug
Ebbe Rosén

CrewName

Toni Hastenpflug
Johan Ro6k
Martin Persson
Johan Calvert

Mats Dahlander

Lars Wester

Johan Stromdahl

Karl Byrenius

Joel Jelf

Hakan Larsson

Olle Wenrup
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MaSS Race Days 2024 R1-R7 Provisional 2024-06-16 kil 14:43

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class | Nat

505 | AUS
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE

Sailwave results for MaSS Racedays 2024 15-16 juni at 2024

MaSS Racedays 2024 15-16 juni

SailNo | Club
Shorthame

8801 GKSS
9181 BKSS
8962 |BKSS
8859 |BKSS
9171 LBSK
9002 |BKSS
9143 |KSSS
9038 |[AASLK
9013 | ABBK
9029 |VBK
8974 |BKSS
8807 |KSSS
9128 |DBS
9092 |[SSAV
8926 |MKS

505 Class

R1

(1.0)
4.0
6.0
(7.0)
2.0

9.0
(11.0)

5.0

8.0
13.0

12.0
3.0

(22.0
DNC)

10.0

(22.0
DNC)

R2

1.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
8.0

4.0
10.0

12.0

9.0
6.0

(13.0)
5.0
11.0
(22.0

DNS)
22.0 DNC

R3

1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
8.0

9.0
7.0

10.0

(12.0)
4.0

13.0

6.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R4

1.0
4.0
(11.0)
2.0
5.0

3.0
7.0

6.0

9.0
8.0

10.0

(22.0
DNF)

12.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

RS

1.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0

3.0
2.0

9.0

11.0
8.0

10.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R6

1.0
(5.0)
2.0
4.0
3.0

(10.0)
6.0

7.0

8.0

(22.0
DNC)

9.0

22.0 DNC
22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

1sailwave
R7 Total | Nett
1.0 7.0 6.0
2.0 24.0 119.0
3.0 35.0 |24.0
6.0 34.0 |27.0
(22.0 55.0 |33.0
DNC)
50 43.0 330
4.0 47.0 36.0
(22.0 71.0 149.0
DNF)
8.0 65.0 |53.0
22.0 DNC /1 83.0 |61.0
7.0 74.0 161.0
22.0 DNC | 102.0  80.0
22.0 DNC | 122.0  100.0
22.0 DNC 1 142.0/120.0
22.0 DNC 1 154.0/132.0
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2024-06-16 15:34

Rank

15th

15th

15th

15th

15th

15th

HelmName

Fredrik Hansson

Tomas Franzen

Tore Reinhold

Lars Hultgren

Per Larsen

Christian
Seilman

CrewName

Lars Lindgren

Mikael Gustafsson

Henrik Kock
Thomasen
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Class | Nat

505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |SWE
505 |DEN
505 |DEN

Sailwave results for MaSS Racedays 2024 15-16 juni at 2024

SailNo | Club
Shortname

9107 |BKSS

9222 |RJK

9259 |BKSS

8923 |RJK

9243 |HSK

9025 |MSK

R1

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

R2

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC
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R3

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R4

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

RS

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R6

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

R7

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNC

22.0 DNF

Total

154.0

154.0

154.0

154.0

154.0

154.0

Nett

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0
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